Shenzhen Chenglong Technology Co., LTD.

Add: Room201, Building 1, No.18, Yigongliu Roand, Loucun Community Building, Xinhu Street, Guangming Distrct, Shenzhen China

Date: 2024-4-27

FCC ID: 2BF5J-16-52

Dear Sir/Madam,

We, **Shenzhen Chenglong Technology Co., LTD.** Hereby declares the following statement for Federal Communications Commission, PCB board, circuit, structure and internal of these model(s) are the same, Only model number is different for these model:

Product name: Wearing a massager

Model no.: 16-52, 16-48, 16-49, 16-18, 16-12, 16-32, 16-34, 16-42, 16-19, 16-35, 16-40, 16-33, 16-

58, 16-59, 16-60

Sincerely,

Name/Title: Tong wei/Manager

Company: Shenzhen Chenglong Technology Co., LTD.

Address: Room201, Building 1, No.18, Yigongliu Roand, Loucun Community

Building, Xinhu Street, Guangming Distrct, Shenzhen China

Phone: 18928486196

Fax: N/A

Tong wer

E-Mail: 329554544@qq.com